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WE  BUILD  DATA  LOGGERS 

MADGETECH

Notes:

316 Stainless Steel

Radel (R) PPSU

PFA, SILICONE

HiTemp140X2-FP

Dual Probe High Temperature Data Logger

Dimension Drawing

Product:

HiTemp140X2-FP
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0.97

[24.6 mm]

1.90

[48.3 mm]

REMOVE ENDCAP TO

REPLACE BATTERY

Product

Length (1) Length (2)

HiTemp140X2-FP-6 6.0 [152 mm] 6.0 [152 mm]

HiTemp140X2-FP-6/36 6.0 [152 mm] 36.0 [914 mm]

HiTemp140X2-FP-12 12.0 [305 mm] 12.0 [305 mm]

HiTemp140X2-FP-24 24.0 [610 mm] 24.0 [610 mm]

HiTemp140X2-FP-36 36.0 [914 mm] 36.0 [914 mm]

HiTemp140X2-FP-72 72.00 [1829 mm] 72.00 [1829 mm]

1.05

[26.7 mm]

0.19

[4.8 mm]

0.50

[12.7 mm]

0.10

[2.5 mm]

1.00

[25.4 mm]

0.13

[3.2 mm]

LENGTH (1)

LENGTH (2)

SILICONE STRAIN RELIEF

PFA INSULATED CABLE

RTD ELEMENT INSIDE

STAINLESS STEEL PROBE


